SM 2025
NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB
06.07 - 11.07.2025

RACE 314 D U14 K2 200 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1 5 ANDERSON Ebba
ANDERSSON Emma

2 4 HALLQVIST Linnea
STJERNQVIST Alma

3 6 EK Ida
BJORKSTRAND Fanny

4 7  NASCOU lzabella
GULLWI Elli

3 KARLSSON Linnea
RAPPE Ellen
Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025 Created on 30.11.2025 05:04:15 | Page 1 of 1

CLUB

KKE
KKE

HuKK
HUKK

LKK
LKK

LOKK
LO6KK

MKK
MKK

FRI 09:24

RESULT

58:28
+00.00

58:52
+00.24

1:02:54
+04.26

1:03:86
+05.58

DNS

Generated by RaceManager



