

RACE 314 D U14 K2 200 HEAT 2

FRI 09:24

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	ANDERSON Ebba ANDERSSON Emma	KKE KKE	58:28 +00.00
2	4	HALLQVIST Linnea STJERNQVIST Alma	HuKK HuKK	58:52 +00.24
3	6	EK Ida BJÖRKSTRAND Fanny	LKK LKK	1:02:54 +04.26
4	7	NASCOU Izabella GULLWI Elli	LöKK LöKK	1:03:86 +05.58
	3	KARLSSON Linnea RAPPE Ellen	MKK MKK	DNS